Ladies MidWeek Morning Summer Competition LADDERS
after Round 5, Tuesday, March 5

SECTION 1

XKk kKk KK K) k%K

BELLBRAE

WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
OCEAN GROVE INC
GEELONG LAWN INC
AIREYS INLET

SECTION 2

XKk kKk KK K) k%K

WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
GEELONG LAWN INC GREEN
GROVEDALE INC
ANGLESEA INC RED
ANGLESEA INC YELLOW
GEELONG LAWN INC WHITE
ST. CUTHBERT'S INC
BELLBRAE

SECTION 3

Kok kK ok kK ok k

JAN JUC

WINCHELSEA

GEELONG LAWN INC
BELMONT UNITING
MORIAC

TORQUAY INC

AIREYS INLET
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC

SECTION 4

Kk kK ok kK ok ok

ANGLESEA INC

BARWON HEADS INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
GROVEDALE INC
MOOLAP INC

JAN JUC

HAMLYN PARK INC
TORQUAY INC

SECTION 5

RIR IR IR S I b b o 4

OCEAN GROVE INC
BARWON HEADS INC
MT. MORIAC
ANGLESEA INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
ST. STEPHEN'S INC
TEESDALE

JAN JUC

Points
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Points

33.
27.
24.
21.
17.
15.
13.
10.
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Per

cent
186.
179.

82.

80

76.
59.

Per

cent
145.

144

130.
130.
84.
71.

71

66.

Per

cent
168.
132.

113

96.
90.
73.
80.
72.

Per

cent
147.
143.
123.

119

103.
73.
70.
56.

Per

cent
171.
135.

117

102.
88.
87.
68.
64.

Play
ed

66 5
78 5
73 5
.27 5
97 5
62 5
Play
ed

37 5
.23 5
50 5
90 5
61 5
60 5
.42 5
66 5
Play
ed

75 5
47 5
.28 5
35 5
17 5
77 5
79 5
50 5
Play
ed

74 5
92 5
80 5
.23 5
52 5
37 5
96 5
47 5
Play
ed

87 5
53 5
.60 5
50 5
14 5
41 5
45 5
77 5

Sets
For Agn
26.0 4.0
24.0 6.0
12.0 18.0
10.0 20.0
11.0 19.0
7.0 23.0
Sets
For Agn
20.0 10.0
21.0 9.0
20.0 10.0
19.0 11.0
12.0 18.0
9.0 21.0
9.0 21.0
10.0 20.0
Sets
For Agn
21.0 9.0
21.0 9.0
18.0 12.0
16.0 14.0
15.0 15.0
11.0 19.0
9.0 21.0
9.0 21.0
Sets
For Agn
23.0 7.0
21.0 9.0
18.0 12.0
16.0 14.0
16.0 14.0
11.0 19.0
9.0 21.0
6.0 24.0
Sets
For Agn
24.0 6.0
19.0 11.0
18.0 12.0
16.0 14.0
13.0 17.0
13.0 17.0
9.0 21.0
8.0 22.0

Games

For
168
169
115
118
117

96

Agn
90
94

139

147

152

161

Games

For
157
150
154
144
121
116
115
102

Agn
108
104
118
110
143
162
161l
153

Games

For
162
155
145
132
101

90
122
116

Agn

96
117
128
137
112
122
151
160

Games

For
164
154
156
155
147
113
110

96

Agn
111
107
126
130
142
154
155
170

Games

For
165
164
147
123
119
125
102
103

Agn

96
121
125
120
135
143
149
159



SECTION 6

Kok kK ok kK ok ok
GEELONG LAWN INC
BARWON HEADS INC
GROVEDALE INC
HAMLYN PARK INC
ST. MARY'S
BELLBRAE
TEESDALE

JAN JUC

SECTION 7

XKk kKk KK K) k%K

BELMONT UNITING
INVERLEIGH INC
ST. STEPHEN'S INC
TORQUAY INC

OCEAN GROVE INC
MORIAC

AIREYS INLET

SECTION 8

Kok kK ok ok Kk k

BARWON HEADS INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
JAN JUC

HIGHTON INC

GEELONG WEST INC
MOOLAP INC
ANGLESEA INC

SECTION 9

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

TORQUAY INC

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
GROVEDALE INC
MORIAC

ANGLESEA INC

MOOLAP INC

SECTION 10

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

HIGHTON INC

WAURN PONDS INC
GEELONG WEST INC
TORQUAY INC
WINCHELSEA

BELL POST HILL INC
ANGLESEA INC
MOOLAP INC

Points

32.
23.
22.
21.
20.
18.
18.
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Points

23.
18.
17.
16.
16.
15.
15.
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Points

29.
25.
20.
17.
12.
11.
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Points

35.
28.
22.
22.
19.
16.
13.
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Points

31.
29.
28.
26.
23.
14.
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Per

cent

142

1le6.
103.
108.

97.

99

94.
57.

Per

cent
101.
98.
105.
112.
95.
96.
94 .

Per

cent
182.
162.

95.
102.

77

75.
65.

Per

cent
191.
120.

117

107.
83.
93.
78.
58.

Per

cent
153.
169.
148.
137.
120.
83.
57.
16.

Play
ed
.20 5
00 5
78 5
73 5
93 5
.29 5
24 5
05 5
Play
ed

81 5
48 5
50 4
34 4
61 4
15 4
01 4
Play
ed

89 4
33 4
41 5
35 4
.39 4
34 5
67 4
Play
ed

95 5
00 5
.24 5
40 5
09 5
12 5
57 5
62 5
Play
ed

39 5
79 5
03 5
61 5
33 5
80 5
82 5
11 5

Sets
For Agn
22.0 8.0
17.0 13.0
16.0 14.0
17.0 13.0
14.0 16.0
14.0 16.0
14.0 16.0
6.0 24.0
Sets
For Agn
16.0 14.0
14.0 16.0
13.0 11.0
13.0 11.0
12.0 12.0
11.0 13.0
11.0 13.0
Sets
For Agn
21.0 3.0
17.0 7.0
15.0 15.0
12.0 12.0
10.0 14.0
9.0 21.0
6.0 18.0
Sets
For Agn
25.0 5.0
20.0 10.0
16.0 14.0
18.0 12.0
13.0 17.0
12.0 18.0
11.0 19.0
5.0 25.0
Sets
For Agn
22.0 8.0
21.0 9.0
21.0 9.0
20.0 10.0
17.0 13.0
12.0 18.0
7.0 23.0
0.0 30.0

Games

For
155
145
137
137
142
140
131

93

Agn
109
125
132
126
145
141
139
163

Games

For
112
130
115

91
109
100
110

Agn
110
132
109

81
114
104
117

Games

For
139
125
104
87
89
110
88

Agn
76
77

109
85

115

146

134

Games

For
167
150
136
145
118
122
110
102

Agn

87
125
116
135
142
131
140
174

Games

For
158
163
151
150
142
119

85

29

Agn
103

96
102
109
118
142
147
180



